
To make a lump-sum contribution to your Air Canada Group RSP:
1. Complete the section below.
2. Attach a cheque made payable to Manulife Financial,

and mail or courier to:

GP0835E AirCanada (04/2007)The Manufacturers Life Insurance Company

Manulife Financial
Group Savings and Retirement Solutions
2000 Mansfield, Suite 1410
MONTREAL QC
H3A 3A2

Group policy number

Policy holder name (employer)

Member's name

Member's address

Customer Number

Please deposit this contribution to the following fund direction:

Same as my previous investment direction
OR

As I have indicated below

Total amount of contribution $ _______________________

Investment direction(s)

Signature Date

Please write your group policy number on the back of
your cheque.

Fund Name

Total
Total must equal 100%

Fund Code %

%

%

%

%

%

%

Lump-sum Deposit Form

20001200

%

%

%

%

%

Canadian Money Market Fund

GIA – 5-year

Canadian Bond Index Fund

AC Conservative Balanced Fund

AC Moderate Balanced Fund

AC Dynamic Balanced Fund

Canadian Equity Fund

Canadian Small Cap Equity Fund

U.S. Equity Index Fund

International Equity Fund

3132

1005

4191

2031

2032

2033

7241

7191

8131

8361

100


