## Manulife Financial

## **Lump-sum Deposit Form**

To make a lump-sum contribution to your Air Canada Group RSP:

- 1. Complete the section below.
- Attach a cheque made payable to Manulife Financial, and mail or courier to:

Manulife Financial Group Savings and Retirement Solutions 2000 Mansfield, Suite 1410 MONTREAL QC H3A 3A2

20001200	Total amount of contribution \$		
Group policy number Policy holder name (employer)	Please deposit this contribution to the following fund direction		
	<ul> <li>Same as my previous investment direction</li> <li>OR</li> <li>As I have indicated below</li> <li>Investment direction(s)</li> </ul>		
	Fund Name	Fund Code	%
	Canadian Money Market Fund	3132	%
Member's name	GIA – 5-year	1005	%
	Canadian Bond Index Fund	4191	%
	AC Conservative Balanced Fund	2031	%
Member's address	AC Moderate Balanced Fund	2032	%
	AC Dynamic Balanced Fund	2033	%
	Canadian Equity Fund	7241	%
Customer Number	Canadian Small Cap Equity Fund	7191	%
	U.S. Equity Index Fund	8131	%
Please write your group policy number on the back of your cheque.	International Equity Fund	8361	%
		Total	100 <b>%</b>
		Total must equal 100%	
	Signature	Date	